INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KANPUR
FEES FOR NEW POST GRADUATE STUDENTS - 2024-25 Ist SEMESTER

SBRA/ACES/ICPWD/
FEE HEADS Hosteler Day Scholar PT/IRA/ Type-1
ADMISSION FEES (One time NON-REFUNDABLE)
A (Admission Fee, Grade Card, Provisional Certificate, Students' 2,950 2,450 2,950
Welfare Fund, Alumni Subscription, Publication etc.)
B SECURITY DEPOSITS (One time REFUNDABLE) 17,000 7,000 7,000
SEMESTER FEE (Examination, Registration, Students'
Cc Amenities Subscription, Seat Rent, Water charges, Students' 5,025 5,025 3,775
Health Inusrance (*) etc.
D HOSTEL CHARGES (MEC) 14,730 0 0
SUB TOTAL (A+B+C+D) 39,705 14,475 13,725
U ON Requla DO ored/P
Ph.D. 2,500 25,000
E M.Tech / M.DES /MS (R)/ DIIT 5,000 25,000
MBA 105,000 105,000
M.SC (2 YEARS) 3,000 NA
PAYAB OR Ph. D. (2024 Ba ew Ad 0
Gen + OBC 42,205 16,975 16,225
SC/ST/IPH 39,705 14,475 13,725
Sponsored/Part time 64,705 39,475 38,725

FEE PAYABLE FOR M.Tech/M.DES/MS (R)/ DIIT (2024 July Batch, New Admission)

Gen + OBC 44,705 19,475 18,725
SC/STIPH 39,705 14,475 13,725
Sponsored/Part time 64,705 39,475 38,725
FEE PAYABLE FOR MBA (2024 July Batch, New Admission)
Gen + OBC 144,705 119,475 118,725
SCI/STIPH 39,705 14,475 13,725
Sponsored/Part time 144,705 119,475 118,725
PAYAB OR AR 024 Ba ew Ad 0
Gen + OBC 42,705 17,475 16,725
SCISTIPH 39,705 14,475 13,725
SC/ST (Annual family income below 6 Lakh) 38,455 13,225 13,725

Students belong to the SC/ST/PwD categories (excluding sponsored/part time) are given 100% tuition fee waiver. SC/ST Students are not
charged seat rent, if their annual family income is less than %6 lakhs.

* Students Health Insurance Policy : As per link follows: https://www.iitk.ac.in/dosa/data/OO_Implimentation_of_Insurance-02-07-24.pdf

W <€0€7§‘* gua@fl; |

AR, Students' Affairs Dean, Students’ Affairs




INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KANPUR
FEES BREAKUP FOR OLD POST GRADUATE STUDENTS 2024-25 1st SEMESTER
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A. |*SEMESTER FEE 5,025 5,025 3,775
B. |[HOSTEL CHARGES (MEC) 14,730 0 0
Total (A+B) 19,755 5,025 3,775
TUITION FEES Regular Sponsored/PT
Ph.D. 2,500 25,000
M.Tech./M.DES/MS(R)/DIIT 5,000 25,000
c MBA 70,000 70,000
M.Sc. (2-years) Programme/M.Sc.-Ph.D. (Dual) 3,000 NA
Students who have already migrated to the PG Part (MT/MS/MBA/MDES) OF 5,000.00|NA
ALL BT-MT, BT-MS, BT-MBA,BT-MDES, BS-MT, BS-MS, BS-MDES AND BS-
MBA (Dual Degree) Programme
PAYAB OR Ph. D. (2014 TO 2023 B
Gen + OBC 22,255 7,525 6,275
SC/ST/PH 19,755 5,025 3,715
SC/ST (Annual family income below 26 Lakh) 18,505 3,775 3,775
Sponsored/Part time 44,755 30,025 28,775
PAYAB OR Ph. D. (2010 TO 2013 B
Gen + OBC 21,755 7,025 6,275
SC/ST/PH 19,255 4,525 3,775
SC/ST (Annual family income below %6 Lakh) 18,505 3775 3,775
Sponsored/Part time 44,255 29,525 28,775
PAYAB OR e » = 023 & Earlier Ba c
Gen + OBC 24,755 10,025 8,775
SC/ST/PH 19,755 5,025 3,775
SC/ST (Annual family income below %6 Lakh) 18,505 3,775 3,775
Sponsored/Part time 44,755 30,025 28,775
FEE PAYABLE FOR MBA (2023 & Earlier Batches)
Gen + OBC 89,755 75,025 73,775
SC/ST/PH 19,755 5,025 3,775
SC/ST (Annual family income below 6 Lakh) 18,505 3,775 3.775
PAYADB OR gde aduate de grated to e P P BA D, O - - - BA
- D - - - D AND B BA (Dual Dearee) Proara C 014 to 2020 Ba
Gen + OBC 24,755 10,025 8,775
SC/ST/PH 19,755 5,025 3,775
SC/ST (Annual family income below 6 Lakh) 18,505 ERALS) 3.775
PAYAB OR e Froag o P » »
Gen + OBC 22,755 8,025 6,775
SCIST/PH 19,755 5,025 3,775
SC/ST (Annual family income below %6 Lakh) 18,505 3,775 3,775
Students belong to the SC/ST/PwD categories (excluding sponsored/part time) are given 100% tuition fee waiver. SC/ST Students are not charged seat
rent, if their annual family income is less than 26 lakhs.
* Students Health Insurance Policy : As per link follows: https://www.iitk.ac.in/dosa/data/OO_Implimentation_of_Insurance-02-07-24.pdf
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INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KANPUR
FEES FOR NEW UG STUDENTS (JEE) 2024-25 Ist SEMESTER

FEE HEADS HOST!'ELER FEE
(in ¥)
ADMISSION FEES (One time NON-REFUNDABLE)
A (Admission Fee, Grade Card, Provisional Certificate, Students' Welfare Fund, Alumni 2,950
Subscription, Publication etc.)
B SECURITY DEPOSITS (One time REFUNDABLE) 17,000
c SEMESTER FEE (Examination, Registration, Students' Amenities Subscription, Seat 5.025
Rent, Water charges, Students' Health Inusrance (*) etc. £
D HOSTEL CHARGES (MEC) 13,150
SUB TOTAL (A+B+C+D) 38,125
TUITION FEES FOR B.TECH/BS
For SC/ST/PwD & MEB (Annual family income less than 1 Lakh) 0
E For OEB (Annual family income in between %1,00,000/- to ¥5,00,000/-) 33,333
For GEN/OBC(Annual family income above ¥5,00,000/-) 100,000
P A A\ = UOR B & - )
For SC/ST/PwD/MEB 38,125
For OEB 71,458
For GEN/OBC 138,125
SC/ST (Annual family income below 6 Lakh) 36,875

Students belong to SC/ST/PwD category are given 100% tuition fee waiver. SC/ST Students are not charged seat rent, if their annual
family income is less than Z6 lakhs.

MEB - Students belong to the Most Economically Backward (MEB) category with annual family income less than 21 lakh per annum) are
given 100% tuition fee waiver.

OEB - Students belong to the Other Economically Backward with annual family income in between %1 lakh - Z5 lakhs per annum are
given 2/3rd of the tuition fee waiver.

* Students Health Insurance Policy : As per link follows: https://www.iitk.ac.in/dosa/data/OO_Implimentation_of_Insurance-02-07-24.pdf
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INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KANPUR
FEES FOR OLD UNDER GRADUATE STUDENTS 2024-25 1st SEMESTER

FEE HEAD(S) ' Hosteler  Day Scholar  1YPe-!

resident

A. [*SEMESTER FEE 5,025 5,025 3,775
B. |HOSTEL CHARGES (MEC) 13,150 0 0
Total (A+B) 18,175 5,025 3,775

TUITION FEES FOR B.TECH./BS & BT-MT/BS-MS (Dual Degree, not migrated)
c For SC/ST/PwD & MEB (Annual family income less than #1 Lakh) 0 0 0
" |For OEB (Annual family income in between %1,00,000/- to Z5,00,000/-) 33;333 33,333 33,333
For GEN/OBC(Annual family income above ¥5,00,000/-) 100,000 100,000 100,000

PAYAB UOR BA D10 D 20 = = & B = » PDeo 0 0 O

FOR SC/ST/PWD/MEB 18,175 5,025 3,775
FOR OEB 51,508 38,358 37,108
FOR GENERAL/OBC 118,175 105,025 103,775
SC/ST (Annual family income below ¥6 Lakh) 16,925 3,775 3,775

Students belong to SC/ST/PwD category are given 100% tuition fee waiver. SC/ST Students are not charged seat rent, if their
annual family income is less than %6 lakhs.

MEB - Students belong to the Most Economically Backward (MEB) category with annual family income less than 21 lakh per annum)
are given 100% tuition fee waiver.

OEB - Other Economically Backward with annual family income in between %1 lakh - 5 lakhs per annum will charge 2/3rd of the
tuition fee.

* Students Heglth Insurance Policy : As per link follows: https://www.iitk.ac.in/dosa/data/OO_Implimentation_of_Insurance-02-07-
24 pdf T\
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INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KANPUR
FEES FOR NEW & OLD FOREIGN NATIONAL UG & PG STUDENTS 2024-25 1st SEMESTER

Self Sponsored

Sponsored

Tuition Fee + Hostel Fee Charges

Self Sponsored

Sponsored

Tuition Fee + Day Scholar Fee Charges

Self Sponsored

Tuition Fee Charges +
SBRA/ACES/CPWD/PT/RA/ Type-1

Sponsored

Ph.D (SAARC Countries) $250 + 239705 $1000 + 239705 $250 + 214475 $1000 + 214475 $250 + 213725 $1000 + 213725
Ph.D (Non-SAARC Countries) $500 + 239705 $1500 + 239705 $500 + 14475 $1500 + 214475 $500 + 213725 $1500 + 213725
S99 Batch MTech (SAARC Countries) $500 + 239705 $1000 + 239705 $500 + 214475 $1000 + 214475 $500 + 213725 $1000 + 213725
MTech (Non-SAARC Countries) $750 + 239705 $1500 + 239705 $750 + 214475 $1500 + 214475 $750 + 213725 $1500 + 213725
MBA (SAARC Countries) $2000 + 239705 $4000 + 239705 $2000 + 214475 $4000 + 14475 $2000 + 213725 $4000 + 213725
MBA (Non-SAARC Countries) $2500 + 239705 $5000 + 239705 $2500 + 214475 $5000 + 214475 $2500 + 213725 $5000 + 213725
Ph.D (SAARC Countries) $250 + 219755 $1000 + 219755 $250 + 25025 $1000 + 25025 $250 + 23775 $1000 + 23775
Ph.D (Non-SAARC Countries) $500 + £19755 $1500 + 219755 $500 + 5025 $1500 + 25025 $500 + 23775 $1500 + 23775
MTech (SAARC Countries) $500 + 219755 $1000 + 219755 $500 + 25025 $1000 + 5025 $500 + 23775 $1000 + 3775
2023 Batch MTech (Non-SAARC Countries) $750 + 219755 $1500 + 19755 $750 + 75025 $1500 + 25025 $750 + 23775 $1500 + 23775
MBA (SAARC Countries) $2000 + %19755 $4000 + 719755 $2000 + 5025 $4000 + ¥5025 $2000 + 23775 $4000 + 23775
MBA (Non-SAARC Countries) $2500 + ¥19755 $5000 + 219755 $2500 + 25025 $5000 + 25025 $2500 + 23775 $5000 + 23775
$1000 / As per MOU + $1000 / As per MOU + $1000 / As per MOU +| $1000 / As per MOU +|  $1000 / As per MOU +| $1000 / As per MOU +
Ph.D 219755 19755 25025 25025 23775 23775
2022 & Earlier Batch $1000/ As per MOU + | $1000 / As per MOU +|  $1000 / As per MOU +| $1000 / As per MOU +|  $1000 / As per MOU +| $1000/ As per MOU +
MTech 219755 219755 25025 25025 23775 23775
$1000/ As per MOU + | $1000/ As per MOU +|  $1000/ As per MOU +| $1000/ As per MOU +|  $1000 / As per MOU +| $1000 / As per MOU +
MBA 219755 219755 25025 25025 23775 23775
2024 Batch B.Tech/BS/M.Sc $1000 + 239705 $1000 + 214475 $1000 + 13725
2023 & Earlier Batch  |B.Tech/BS/M.Sc $1000 + 219755 $1000 + 25025 $1000 + 23775

1. Those PG students who have a valid GATE score or have qualified in a recognized National level test, such as CSIR/UGC, NET, INSPIRE, NBHM etc. in addition to the tuition fee waiver, will be provided Institute Assistantship at the rates applicable to the Indian

students, on the recommendation of the selection committee and approval of the Director.

2. Foreign students from CFTls meeting the CPI requirement will be considered equivalent to their Indian counterparts for the purpose of tuition fees and institute fellowship.

3. Fee for sponsored students:

ASEAN PhD Fellowship programme: As per sponsored/part time Indian PG students (refer to fee structure for Indian nationals)
Study in India: As per norms for self-sponsored foreign nationals.

AARDO: As per MoU.

ICCR/Any other sponsoring agency: As per sponsored foreign national PG students.

4. SAARC countries are: Afghanistan, Bangladesh, Bhutan, India, Maldives, Nepal, Pakistan and Sri Lanka

(Assistant Register, SA)

|5. * Students Hegalth Insurance Policy : As per link follows: https:/Awww.iitk.ac.in/dosa/data/O0_Implimentation_of Insurance-02-07-24.pdf
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DETAILED FEE BREAKUP OF PREPARATORY STUDENTS FOR 1st SEMESTER 2024-25

A. SEMESTER FEE

1 GYMKHANA FEE 500
2 FESTIVAL FEE 200
3 STUDENTS' HEALTH INSURANCE * 1,700
TOTAL 2,400

B. HOSTEL CHARGES PER SEMESTER
1 HOSTEL SEAT RENT 1,250
2 WATER CHARGES 25
3 MESS ESTABLISHMENT CHARGE 14,730
TOTAL 16,005
Grand Total 18,405

* Students Health Insurance Policy : As per link follows: https://www.iitk.ac.in/dosa/data/OO_Implimentation_of_Insurance-02-07-24.pdf

Students belong to SC/ST/PwD category are given 100% tuition fee waiver. SC/ST Students are not charged seat rent, if their annual family

income is less than 6 lakhs. >
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